Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.36
1:07.22
1:07.41
1:07.42
1:07.79
1:07.93
1:08.01
1:08.17
1:08.19
1:08.55
1:09.48
1:09.69
1:09.76
1:10.49
1:10.90
1:11.29
1:11.89
1:15.39
1:18.57
1:19.55
1:19.92

1:25.20

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:07.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

540
519
515
515
506
503
501
498
497
490
470
466
465
450
443
435
424
368
325
313
309
255

WA Pts

515

Round

H
H
H

I I T I T

-n

I T I I I I I

Round

F

Date

07/10/117
04/10/15
06/10/19
08/02/20
10/11/19
17/10/15
06/07/19
30/09/18
08/02/20
03/11/19
08/11/15
04/10/14
05/04/15
02/10/16
04/10/14
01/12/18
07/12/14
30/03/14
23/11/13
21/09/13
31/03/13
20/01/13

Date

08/02/20

Meet

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
Worcester County Sprint Championships
Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Midland Short Course Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Meet

Worcester County Sprint Championships

Venue

Nuneaton
Leeds
Worcester
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nuneaton
Stechford
Bletchley
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Nuneaton
Stratford
Sheffield
Birmingham

Aylesbury

Venue

Worcester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Worcester 4
Co Coventry 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Worcester 2

2

2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2

2
Worcester 3

2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 3
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2

Club Swam Under Level

Worcester 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.19
1:07.79
1:08.55
1:07.41
1:08.01
1:11.29
1:08.17
1:06.36
1:10.49
1:09.48
1:07.93
1:07.22
1:09.76
1:11.89
1:09.69
1:10.90
1:15.39
1:18.57
1:19.55
1:19.92

1:25.20

Copyright 2024

497
506
490
515
501
435
498
540
450
470
503
519
465

466
443
368
325
313
309
255

I T T I I I I I I T

N

I I I T

08/02/20
10/11/19
03/11/19
06/10/19
06/07/19
01/12/18
30/09/18
07/10/17
02/10/16
08/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
05/04/15
07/12/14
04/10/14
04/10/14
30/03/14
23/11113
21/09/13
31/03/13
20/01/13

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships

Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Nottingham
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Nuneaton
Bletchley
Nottingham
Gloucester
Leeds
Stechford
Rugby
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Stratford
Sheffield
Birmingham

Aylesbury

Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks
Strat Sharks

Strat Sharks

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



