Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.36	540	Н	07/10/17	Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	3
1:07.22	519	Н	04/10/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Leeds	Co Coventry	2
1:07.41	515	Н	06/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:07.42	515	F	08/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:07.79	506	Н	10/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
1:07.93	503	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Coventry	2
1:08.01	501	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:08.17	498	Н	30/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:08.19	497	Н	08/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:08.55	490	Н	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Worcester	2
1:09.48	470	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
1:09.69	466	F	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
1:09.76	465		05/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Co Coventry	2
1:10.49	450	Н	02/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Co Coventry	2
1:10.90	443	Н	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
1:11.29	435	Н	01/12/18	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
1:11.89	424	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
1:15.39	368	Н	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
1:18.57	325	Н	23/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
1:19.55	313	Н	21/09/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	3
1:19.92	309		31/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Strat Sharks	2
1:25.20	255	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Strat Sharks	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.42	515	F	08/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.19	497	Н	08/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:07.79	506	Н	10/11/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
1:08.55	490	Н	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Worcester	2
1:07.41	515	Н	06/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:08.01	501	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:11.29	435	Н	01/12/18	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
1:08.17	498	Н	30/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:06.36	540	Н	07/10/17	Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	3
1:10.49	450	Н	02/10/16	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Co Coventry	2
1:09.48	470	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
1:07.93	503	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Coventry	2
1:07.22	519	Н	04/10/15	ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships	Leeds	Co Coventry	2
1:09.76	465		05/04/15	City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet	Stechford	Co Coventry	2
1:11.89	424	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
1:09.69	466	F	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
1:10.90	443	Н	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
1:15.39	368	Н	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
1:18.57	325	Н	23/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
1:19.55	313	Н	21/09/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Strat Sharks	3
1:19.92	309		31/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Strat Sharks	2
1:25.20	255	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Strat Sharks	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS